2018-04-02 : Ronde de Plascassier
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Jean-Philippe
Jerome
Mathis
Serge
Thomas
Antoine
Adrien
Jérémie
Roberto
Alexandre
Guillaume
Federico
Florian
Marcello
Gatien
Laurent
Cyril
Francois
Patrice
Nicolas
Christophe
Jonathan
Cyril
Jean-Pierre
Jérémy
Jerome
Mathieu
Gérald
Willy
Damien
Benoit
Robert
Jérémy
Pascal
Pascal
Nathan
Fabrice
Emmanuel
Frederic
Cyril
David
Mathieu
Bruce
Malo
Thibault

VALENTI
LEMOINE
LEBEAU
Lamy
Gossiaux
Berlin

Maire
Clément
Bommarito
PETTINATI
Aurelio
Pellicano
BATAILLE
LANZO
Favard
GONZALES
TAXY
Airault
VITALE
Augugliaro
Morin
CORGERON
Alonzo

Millo

Millo
ROUBY
Passot
GUIPPONI
LEFORT
Severi
CULIEZ
CORDIER
Mortier
Roussel
CABANTOUS
Ethe

Martz
PORTMANN
Rousseau
Dulout
RAYNAUD
Kloppenburg
BLONDEL
Mabin
RENOUD

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Cavigal Nice Sports

Sprinter Club de Nice
Ciclistica Ospedaletti

Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Dany Mark San Remo

Sprinter Club de Nice

Ciclistica Bordighera
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Team Top Cycles

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Cavigal Nice Sports

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Union Cycliste Grassoise

Vélo Club Menton

Vélo Club Menton

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Vélo Club Rochevillois

Saint Raphaél Triathlon
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports
CAPeymeinade

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Union Cycliste Grassoise
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FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET OS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL 4

01:23:31.000
01:23:31.200
01:26:00.700
01:26:04.700
01:26:05.400
01:26:05.700
01:26:06.200
01:26:09.200
01:26:09.500
01:26:10.300
01:26:10.300
01:26:10.400
01:26:11.000
01:26:11.100
01:26:11.200
01:26:11.300
01:26:11.800
01:26:11.800
01:26:12.000
01:26:12.200
01:26:12.500
01:26:12.700
01:26:13.000
01:26:13.200
01:26:14.000
01:26:14.500
01:26:14.700
01:26:14.800
01:26:15.400
01:26:15.800
01:26:19.000
01:26:20.600
01:26:24.200
01:26:26.000
01:26:43.000
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Andrew-Roy
Girolamo
Philippe
Daniel
Cyrille
Gilles

Eric
Guillaume
Juris
Emmanuel
Michel
Sébastien
Ludovic
Marc
Florent
Alain
Patrice
Freddy
Jean-Marc
Reynald
Cristiano
Antonio
Raimondo
Hervé
Laurent
Jean-Marie
Jean-Pierre
Sebastien
Stéphane
Gian-luca
Eric

Didier
David
Dominique
Jean-Louis
Gilles
Jean-Marc
Matteo
Fabrice
Marco
Julien
Ludovic
David
Patrick
Georges
Thierry
Eric
Dominique
Lucy
Pascal
Dario
Alberto
Sebastien
Cristel
Marc
Clara

TINSLEY
FRENO
REVIGLIO
SWEET
RAYEBOIS
RAIBAUD
GASTAUD
FERRO
Bernocchi
BAYLET
ICARD
FAVARD
PASZTERNAK
BARTALUCCI
BERTRAND
FERRANDO
VERNOCCHI
VASSEUR
MARCIANO
Thivet
Martins Campos
Camillo
SILVESTRI
DUPORT
CHANAL
VERGNES
BRAULT
GONZALES
DIDIER
PANIZZI
Labous
BERTAZZO
BOGO
CORNU
ISNARD
GNAGNI
Anziani

De Muzio
CARRARA
TRONCONI
CHOMARAT
GAUTHERIN
BOUGAIN
BENLAKHAL
ANTUNES
MEYER
Baron
Strazzulla
Carr
TISSERAND
PACIFICO
Grandi
MARMILLOD
Dalmasso
ROBERT
Rosenfelder

Bici Sport Ospedaletti

Speed Wheel

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
SLVence

UCMonaco

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Cavigal Nice Sports

U.C.San Remo

Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
SLVence

SLVence

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Union Cycliste Grassoise

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Ciclistica Ospedaletti

U.C.San Remo

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Bici Sport Ospedaletti

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
IFCNice

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

CCVence

IFCNice

ESMontauroux

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Velo Club Coeur du Var

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
CCcContes

UCMonaco

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme
UCMonaco

Union Cycliste Grassoise

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

U.C.San Remo

Carros Team Cycliste

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
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G
FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET OS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL 4

01:05:37.900
01:05:38.800
01:05:40.700
01:05:40.900
01:05:41.300
01:05:41.400
01:05:41.600
01:05:41.700
01:05:43.200
01:05:43.700
01:05:44.300
01:05:44.500
01:05:45.000
01:05:46.200
01:05:51.300
01:05:51.700
01:05:51.900
01:05:52.500
01:05:52.600
01:05:53.700
01:05:54.100
01:05:54.600
01:05:56.400
01:05:56.700
01:05:56.800
01:05:57.200
01:05:57.800
01:05:58.500
01:06:01.600
01:06:02.500
01:06:10.100
01:06:18.600
01:06:27.200



